PRODUCT OF JAPAN
GT-MG25-9CR AIR MICRO GRINDER
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
SP E C I F I C A TI ON S GT-MG25-9CR
F R EE  S P EE D  25,000  r.p.m.
O VE R A L L  L EN GT H  143 mm
W E I G H T  200 g
F R A M E  D I A M E T ER  φ20 mm

Rubber Holder in right hand turn with ◯1 Nut,
Flange locked.
2. Before using this grinder, be sure if Headcup
or Rubber Holder fastened sufficiently.
■GRINDING HEAD TOOLS
Headcup
(10pcs/case)
Rubber Holder
(10pcs/case)
Model No. Grid Model No. Grid
HC-80 #80 RH-30
PO-Ring
(100pcs/case) Lap Ring (30pcs/case)
Model No. Grid Model No. Grid
PR-60 #60 LP-320 #320 (Green)
PR-100 #100 LP-400 #400 (Orange)
PR-150 #150 LP-600 #600 (Pink)
PR-240 #240 LP-800 #800 (Red)
PR-400 #400 LP-1000 #1000 (Brown)
PR-600 #600
■OPERATION
1. After lubrication, oil will be discharged in the
exhaust upon operation.  Flush out air motor
   for a few seconds.